Race Date
October 23, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Wayne State
Team Score (places): 17

1 242 Alex Townsend

2 240 Kevin Debear

3 241 Travis Barczak

4 238 Dan Kapadia

5 247 Saeed Saleh

6 252  Nick Jackson

7 239 Pat Webster

8 249  Phil Baldick

9 250 Phil Kosky
10 243 Doug Mack
11 251 Jimmy Maloney
12 245 Jason Smith
13 246 Brad Vincent
14 253 Abdu Hadarah
15 248 Adham Aljahmi

Team - Seton Hill
Team Score (places): 75

203 Dom Camasso
204 Jon Bogert
199 Mike Ortiz

205 Justin Weaver
198 Josh Wilks
200 Ben Rogers
202 Barry Kistler
201 Rob Zanni
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Team - Alderson Broaddus
Team Score (places): 85

124  Mack Triplett
121 Justin Miller

120 John Mundey
119 Lenny Roach
123 Josh Ferguson
128 James Anderson
122 John King

127  Jordan Wilcox
125 Chris De Rosa
129 Zach Douglas
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Race Results from the Big White Trailer -

Final Team Results

Race in the Park / Gannon-Mercyhurst XC Invit

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:20.4
0:30.0
0:34.9
1:00.3
1:04.8
1:07.7
1:13.7
1:16.5
1:32.2
1:53.4
1:54.2
2:31.1
3:03.3
5:45.7

0:00.0
0:08.5
0:39.8
2:13.9
2:54.8
4:28.4
5.01.9
6:29.2

0:00.0
0:19.3
0:30.9
0:35.9
0:47.4
1:12.2
2:24.5
3:12.0
3:49.5
4:01.7

10/23/2010 01:00:35

Men
Varsity Men
Class - 1 College
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 26:51.3
1 1 26:22.1 26:22.1
2 3 26:42.6 53:04.8
3 6 26:52.2 1:19:57.0
4 10 26:57.1 1:46:54.1
7 17 27:22.4  2:14:16.6
8 25 27:27.0 2:41:43.6
9 34 27:29.9  3:09:13.6
More Than 7 27:35.8 3:36:49.4
More Than 7 27:38.7 4:04:28.2
More Than 7 27:54.4 4:32:22.6
More Than 7 28:15.5 5:00:38.2
More Than 7 28:16.3 5:28:54.6
More Than 7 28:53.3 5:57:47.9
More Than 7 29:25.5 6:27:13.5
More Than 7 32:07.9 6:59:21.4
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 28:12.9
5 5 27:01.4 27:01.4
6 11 27:10.0 54:11.5
10 21 27:41.3 1:21:52.8
24 45 29:15.3 1:51:08.2
30 75 29:56.3 2:21:04.6
41 116 31:29.8 2:52:34.4
42 158 32:03.4 3:24:37.9
More Than 7 33:30.7 3:58:08.6
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 28:47.6
12 12 28:20.8 28:20.8
15 27 28:40.2 57:01.1
17 44 28:51.8 1:25:52.9
18 62 28:56.7 1:54:49.7
23 85 29:08.3 2:23:58.1
26 111 29:33.1  2:53:31.2
36 147 30:45.4 3:24:16.6
More Than 7 31:32.9 3:55:49.5
More Than 7 32:10.4 4:27:59.9
More Than 7 32:22.6 5:00:22.5
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Race Date Race in the Park / Gannon-Mercyhurst XC Invit

October 23, 2010 Final Team Results

Men
Varsity Men
Class - 1 College
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Mercyhurst Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 28:55.7
1 102 Christopher Strohm 11 11 28:09.9 28:09.9 0:00.0
2 105 Jacob Griffin 13 24 28:28.3 56:38.3 0:18.3
3 101 Kevin Gregg 20 44 29:05.1 1:25:43.4 0:55.1
4 107 Robert Higgins 22 66 29:08.1  1:54:515 0:58.1
5 108 Michael Williamson 28 94 29:47.3 2:24:38.9 1:37.3
6 103 Calvin Corso 33 127 30:09.6 2:54:48.6 1:59.7
7 106 Colby Howe 39 166 31:12.1  3:26:00.7 3:02.1
8 109 Mark Fuhry More Than 7 33:07.5 3:59:08.2 4:57.5
9 104 Domenic Pucella More Than 7 33:14.8 4:32:23.1 5:04.8
Team - Gannon Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 123 Average Time: 29:29.0
1 192 Andy Hellmann 16 16 28:42.0 28:42.0 0:00.0
2 190 Carter Denne 21 37 29:06.5 57:48.6 0:24.5
3 197 Adam Walker 25 62 29:26.3  1:27:14.9 0:44.3
4 195 C.j. Kennett 27 89 29:33.4 1:56:48.4 0:51.4
5 193 Mike Holovka 34 123 30:36.6  2:27:25.0 1:54.5
6 196 Drew Tordella 37 160 30:58.7 2:58:23.8 2:16.7
7 194 Joe Karmazin 38 198 31:08.3 3:29:32.1 2:26.3
Team - Davis & Elkins Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 163 Average Time: 30:35.0
1 160 Tommy Boone 19 19 28:58.2 28:58.2 0:00.0
2 162 Kris Gorbea 29 48 29:53.7 58:52.0 0:55.5
3 166 Dustin Mathers 31 79 29:57.8 1:28:49.8 0:59.5
4 169 Michael Will 40 119 31:26.0 2:00:15.9 2:27.8
5 168 Derek Sparks 44 163 32:39.5 2:32:55.4 3:41.2
6 165 Owen Harnett 47 210 32:50.8 3:05:46.3 3:52.6
7 164 Josh Handrahan 48 258 33:16.7 3:39:03.0 4:18.4
8 161 Tillman Ellis More Than 7 34:43.7 4:13:46.8 5:45.5
9 167 Robert Orr More Than 7 38:01.2 4:51:48.1 9:03.0
Team - West Liberty Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 169 Average Time: 30:53.4
1 274  Aj Gavin 14 14 28:28.9 28:28.9 0:00.0
2 273 Randall Shreve 32 46 30:07.7 58:36.6 1:38.8
3 271 Stefan Riggs 35 81 30:41.0 1:29:17.6 2:12.1
4 272 Kaison Rohrbaugh 43 124 32:27.0 2:01:44.7 3:58.1
5 275 Cody Thomas 45 169 32:425 2:34:27.3 4:13.6
6 268 Travis Beihls 46 215 32:50.7 3:07:18.0 4:21.8
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Race Date Race in the Park / Gannon-Mercyhurst XC Invit

October 23, 2010 Final Team Results
Men
Varsity Men
Class - 1 College
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - West Liberty Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 169 Average Time: 30:53.4

7 270 Kyle Lutz 49 264 33:41.1  3:40:59.2 5:12.2
8 269 Johnathan Gomez More Than 7 35:06.6 4:16:05.9 6:37.7
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